Double-acting  / magnetic
ø 16, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80
Series 50 rodless cylinders
Type of construction rodless with integral carriage
Operation double -acting
Materials aluminium end - covers, piston and barrel, polyurethane and NBR seals
Type of mounting foot mounted
Stroke on request, max. 4000 mm

Cylinders Mod. 50M2U...
Only on request.
horizontal
elevation
ve
rti
ca
l
el
ev
at
io
n
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8
B-50-16 16 3 150 12 3 15 3,6 18 26
B-50-25 25 6,5 232 18,5 3 22 5,5 27 39
B-50-32 32 8 286 22 4 30 6,6 36 51
B-50-40 40 13,5 325 16,5 4 38 9 30 62
B-50-50 50 13,5 375 16,5 6 48 9 40 75
B-50-63 63 11 460 19 6 57 11 48 93
B-50-80 80 18,5 555 21,5 6 72 14 60 116
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12
BH-50-16 16 42 12 25 15 34 20 - 3,4 4,5 12 - 4
BH-50-25 25 56 21 32,6 22 47 22 - 5,5 10,1 12 - 5
BH-50-32 32 74 25 47,5 30 62 45 31 6,6 9,7 20 - -
BH-50-40 40 85 35 56 38 73 60 45 6,6 18,2 20 - -
BH-50-50 50 98 32 67,5 48 86 60 45 6,6 29,7 20 - -
BH-50-63 63 126 50 78,5 57 109 74 56 9 11 20 41 -
BH-50-80 80 155 65 96 72 135 80 60 11 14,5 20 41 -
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13
CF-50-25 25 6 16 40,8 22,9 7,9 31,5 3 15,8 1,5 5,6 38 55,2 4,8
CF-50-32 32 9,3 50 76,4 27,4 11,9 38,1 3,8 19 1,5 7,1 48,5 68,9 6,4
CF-50-40 40 9,3 50 76,4 24,4 11,9 38,1 3,8 19 1,5 7,1 51 73,8 4,8
CF-50-50 50 9,3 80 114,6 37,1 11,9 43,9 6,1 22 3,3 8,6 59 88,4 6,4
CF-50-63 63 12,7 100 134,6 42,2 15,9 43,9 6,1 22 3,3 8,6 70 107,2 4,8
CF-50-80 80 12,7 125 159,5 42,2 19,9 50,3 6,1 25,1 3,3 11 86 123,2 4,8
A
C
T
U